
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

15-02-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
AECS201ENGT 10001NEP GENERAL ENGLISH

19-02-2024 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-ZOO5001T 10005NEP Zoology (Animal Diversity and Evolution)

20-02-2024 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-PHY5001T 10002NEP Physics (Mechanics)

21-02-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-CSC5001T 10012NEP Computer Science (Fundamentals of Computer)

22-02-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-TDP5001T 10011NEP

Textile Dying & Painting (FUNDAMENTALS OF 
TEXTILE FIBRES AND YARNS)

23-02-2024 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-ELE5001T 10009NEP

Electronics (Basic Circuit Elements and Network 
Analysis)

24-02-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-GEO5001T 10006NEP Geology (Earth System Science)

27-02-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM ECO50001T 5005NEP Economics (Micro-Economic Theory)

02-03-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-BT5001T 10010NEP Biotech (Biochemistry and Biostatistics)

04-03-2024 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-CHE5001T 10003NEP Chemistry (FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY-I)

06-03-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-MAT5001T 10007NEP Mathematics (Calculus)

07-03-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-STA5001T 10008NEP Statistics (Statistical Methods)

09-03-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC-BOT5001T 10004NEP

Botany (Algae, Fungi, Microbes and Plant 
Pathology)

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY,JODHPUR
REVISED PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

ACCORDING TO NEP SCHEME
B.SC. IST SEMESTER EXAMINATION,2023-2024

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA

Jodhpur                      
February 05, 2024                                                                                                                                                      Controller of Examinations


